
              

       

    

           
      

    

Diary of EventsDiary of EventsDiary of EventsDiary of Events 

 

  

Monday 4th September Teacher Training Day (School closed) 

Tuesday 5th September Teacher Training Day (School closed) 

Wednesday 6th September Teacher Training Day (School closed) 

Thursday 7th September Welcome back to pupils – start of 2017/18 academic year 

Wed 20th September Governing Body meeting  

Friday 22nd September Jeans for Genes Day – Fundraising Event 

Friday 29th September MacMillan Cancer Support Coffee Morning – Fundraising Event 

w/c Monday 2nd October  Harvest collection – in aid of the Foodbank 

Wednesday 4th October  Harvest Festival - whole school with Rev Peter Dobson – 2.00pm 

Wednesday 18th October Parents Evening  

Friday 20th October  Break up for half term 

Monday 30th October Back to school 

13th – 17th November  Anti-bullying week 

Friday 17th November  Children in Need – Fundraising Event 

Friday 24th November  Secondary & Leavers Awards Assembly – 2.00pm 

Wednesday 29th November  Governing Body meeting 

Thursday 14th December  Christmas Performance & Enterprise afternoon - 1.30pm 

Friday 15th December  Save the Children – Christmas Jumper Day – Fundraising Event 

Friday 22nd December Break up for Christmas Holiday 

Tuesday 26th December  WPFA Boxing Day fun Run 

Monday 8th January Welcome back to pupils for Spring Term 2018 

 


